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1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-3 MAKWANA JATINKUMAR UMEDBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-7 MACWAN JAYMENABEN VIJAYBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-17 PATEL LAXMIBEN BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

4 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-27 PRAJAPATI NAYANBHAI KIREETBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

5 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-35 PATEL VISHWA DILIPKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

6 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-43 SIDDHARTH GIRI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

7 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-45 PATELIYA SACHINBHAI PRATAPBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

8 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-55 CHAUDHARY SARTHAKKUMAR VINODBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

9 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-56 PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

10 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1040 PATEL HET UTSAV M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

11 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1042 VARMORA AKASHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

12 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1047 PATEL SHIVANGKUMAR DIPAKBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS
Eligible, Sports certificate not 

considered

13 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1052 PATEL SARV KIRITKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

14 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1054 MAHIDA KIRTAN RAMESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

15 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1056 BARIA VISHALKUMAR GANPATSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

16 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1073 PATEL RAJKUMAR BHAKTIBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

17 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1074 PATEL SHREYABEN PRAKASHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

18 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1080 SAIYAD MOHAMMADAAMIR AMRULLAHMIYA M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

19 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1082 JHALA AAROHIBA MAHENDRASINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

20 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1087 PATEL KRUPA NAINESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

21 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1089 SATHVARA HENILKUMAR SANJAYBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

22 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1091 GADHESARIYA DHRUVI BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

23 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1093 PRAJAPATI CHINTANKUMAR SURESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

24 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1094 PATEL DEEPKUMAR PANKAJBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

25 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1096 SUTARIYA KANAKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

26 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1097 PATEL KISHANKUMAR BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

27 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1098 PATEL DHRUV YOGESH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

28 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1099 PATEL AARYA ASHVINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

29 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1100 KALASAVA KIRTANKUMAR RASHMINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

30 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1101 PARMAR DEVARSH VIKRAMBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

31 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1108 PRAJAPATI PAYALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

32 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1109 RAVAL SOHAM KANAIYALAL M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible
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33 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1110 PATEL PREKXAKUMARI AJAYBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female ST Eligible

34 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1111 SHAKYA DARSHAN HITESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

35 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1112 PARMAR PARTHKUMAR KANAIYALAL M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

36 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1113 PATEL HETKUMAR RASHMIKANT M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

37 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1118 MALVANIYA DHARMIKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

38 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1124 CHAUDHARY AASAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

39 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1126 RATHAVA VINODBHAI BHAVASINGBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

40 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1127 PARALIYA NARESH PRABHUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

41 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1128 PATEL KRUTI SHIRISHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

42 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1131 GOSAI ISHABEN JITENDRAPURI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

43 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1133 MAKWANA DHARA JAGDISHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SC Eligible

44 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1134 SONI VISHWA DINESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

45 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1138 ARAVADIYA SRUSHTI BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

46 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1147 CHAUDHARI DIYABEN MAHENDRABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

47 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1150 PRAJAPATI HETALBEN BHUPENDRABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

48 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1153 PAHILAJANI DRISHTI TIKAM M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

49 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1159 MASI JAFARALI AKBARALI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

50 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1160 SINDHA SHOBHANABEN JAYENDRASINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

51 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1165 GOHIL MANHARSINH BHARATSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

52 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1167 CHAUDHARI FORAMBEN VIJAYKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

53 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1171 PARMAR SUNIL KISHORBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

54 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1172 PATEL AGNYA SHANKARBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

55 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1178 JETPURIYA RITESH BHAVESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

56 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1179 PATEL MAHIR KAMLESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

57 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1185 ACHARYA HET JAYESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

58 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1188 PATEL NIDHIBAHEN NARESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

59 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1195 PATEL JALAKBEN NARAYANBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

60 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1198 PUROHIT SHUBHAM JAYESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

61 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1200 PRAJAPATI HARSH ASHOKBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

62 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1206 RATHOD AJAYSINH MAGANSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

63 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1207 PRAJAPATI ISHITABEN SANJAYKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

64 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1212 PATEL BHAVIBEN PARESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

65 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1215 CHAUHAN PRUTHVISINH VIJAYSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

66 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1218 DHOKIYA VRUSHALI ARVINDBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

67 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1222 PATEL KEYA PANKAJBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

68 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1225 CHAUHAN HIRALBEN MUKESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

69 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1227 PATEL ARTH CHANDRAKANTBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible
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70 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1228 SHAH ADITYA VINAYKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

71 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1230 PATEL YASHVI NITINKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

72 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1234 PADHIYAR ADITI DHIRUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

73 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1235 PATEL MANKUMAR KAUSHIKKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

74 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1236 PRAJAPATI VISHAL HARSHADBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

75 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1244 SUTHAR DEVAL VIPULKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

76 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1247 PATEL HET ALPESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

77 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1250 CHAUDHARY PRANSIBEN KAMLESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

78 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1251 DABHI ALPANABEN ANOPSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

79 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1256 VAHORA NEHA SIRAJBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

80 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1261 PARMAR RAJESHKUMAR HARICHANDRA M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

81 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1264 KATARA GAURAVKUMAR FALGUNBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

82 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1276 SHUKLA AYUSHI BHAVINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

83 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1299 TANK MAYURSINH ARVINDSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

84 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1300 BARAIYA RUTVIK ARVINDBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

85 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1301 BHADRASIYA SUJANA NURMAHMMAD M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

86 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1302 PATEL ANANDKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

87 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1303 CHOPADA RIDDHIBEN ARVINDBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

88 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1304 PATEL HELLY MANOJKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

89 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1306 PATEL NIKUNJ KIRITBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

90 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1313 KODINARIYA TRUPESHKUMAR CHANABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

91 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1339 KANZARIYA UMITKUMAR AMRUTBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

92 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1347 VISHALKUMAR VANIYA M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

93 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1362 PRAJAPATI YASHVI PANKAJKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

94 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1393 VALIYA ANKIT KABABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

95 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1416 PRAJAPATI YASH PARSOTAMBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

96 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1423 PATEL RIYABAHEN DHARMENDRAKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

97 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1426 ZALA HETA SURESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

98 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1427 KAVAD KETANBHAI RATNABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

99 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1439 CHAUDHARI VANSH BHIKHABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

100 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1440 MEMAKIYA RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered
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101 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1441 SAPARA HARDIKBHAI BHUPATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

102 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1450 SURAJ KUMAR THAKOR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

103 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1451 PARMAR TILAKSANG ABHESINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

104 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1466 JATINKUMAR RATHWA M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

105 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1487 RATHOD DIVYARAJ NIKULSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

106 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1535 PATEL RONAKKUMAR VINUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

107 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1558 PARMAR SACHINKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

108 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1562 PATEL TANVI ALPESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

109 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1563 VAGHELA MEETKUMAR NATVARBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

110 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1564 MERJA RAJ BALUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

111 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1567 THAKOR KIRANJI BHARATJI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

112 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1568 SURANI GOPAL ASHVINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

113 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1575 KANZARIYA GAURAV VINODBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

114 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1577 SHARMA DEVARSH MAHESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

115 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1584 CHAVDA RUTVIK RAJESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

116 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1586 CHAUHAN DIMPALBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SC Eligible

117 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1601 VAHONIYA DIVYA MINESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

118 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1606 MORI SIDDHARAJSINH JESANGBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

119 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1631 CHAUDHARY ANILKUMAR VASTABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

120 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1646 JADAV ANKIT M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

121 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1661 RATHOD BHUMIKABEN PRAFULBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

122 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1663 PATEL JEEL SHAILESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

123 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1674 CHANDAPA DHARMESH GOVABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

124 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1689 PATEL PRATHAM DINESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

125 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1691 RATHVA MAYANKKUMAR ANIRUDHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

126 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1693 PATEL JEEL NARESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

127 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1699 PATEL KIRTAN KALPESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

128 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1700 PATEL SAHILKUMAR PRAVINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

129 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1702 RABARI SANKETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

130 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1747 PATEL UNNATIBEN AMRATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

131 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1761 JOSHI NISHTHA MUKESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

132 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1772 KHATANA JAGMALBHAI PRABHUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

133 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1874 CHAVDA PRATAPSINH SONINGBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible
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134 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1878 CHAUDHARI RUCHIBEN GANESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female ST Eligible

135 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1886 PATEL TRUSHAL HEMENDRAKUMAR M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

136 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1909 PATEL RAJ HITENDRABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

137 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1910 RANPARIYA JENISH MANSUKHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

138 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1919 WAGH KRISHNA ROHITBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

139 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1950 BARIA NILESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

140 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1958 PARGI SACHINBHAI BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

141 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1959 GOVIL BENIWAL M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

142 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1960 VADHIYA MOHITKUMAR VIJAYBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

143 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1980 CHAUDHARI PARTHKUMAR ROHITBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

144 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-1981 VEKARIYA VIJAY SHAMJI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

145 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2028 NIKHIL SREENATH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

146 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2040 MAKWANA CHIRAG DINESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

147 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2043 PRAJAPATI SHIVANGI DASHARATHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female SEBC Eligible

148 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2044 PATEL NIDHIBEN HARSHADBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

149 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2046 PANCHAL DHRUV NAVINBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

150 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2081 JINJALA RAHULBHAI JERAMBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

151 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2097 PRAJAPATI KARTIKEY VISHNUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

152 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2119 PATEL HARSH RAMANBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

153 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2153 SAGAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

154 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2159 NAIR NANDANA SREEHARI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

155 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2162 PARMAR TUSHAR CHANDRASINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

156 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2186 CHAUDHARI MINALKUMARI HARSINGBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female ST Eligible

157 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2214 THAKOR DHARMIKBHAI RAMANBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

158 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2215 PATEL JINALIBEN RAKESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female EWS Eligible

159 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2232 KARENA RAJ MANSUKHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

160 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2244 KARKAR SANKET RAMESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

161 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2265 VAGHELA HARSHRAJSINH MAHIPALSINH M.Sc. (Agri.) Male General Eligible

162 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2287 PATEL DHRUMILKUMAR KHEMABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

163 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2295 KANJARIYA JEET BABUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC Eligible

164 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2307 PATEL HET HARESHBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

165 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2311 VEKARIYA HARSHIT BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male EWS Eligible

166 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2314 PRANAMI RAHULBHAI RATILAL M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SC Eligible

167 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2350 PANCHAL MEHUL CHETANBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male SEBC
Eligible, PwD claim can not be 

considered
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168 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2379 CHAUDHARI MIHIRKUMAR BABUBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

169 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2420 CHAUDARI SHRADDHABEN NARENDRABHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female ST Eligible

170 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2433 BHAYANI KRUPALI KAUSHIKBHAI M.Sc. (Agri.) Female General Eligible

171 GSAUCA-PG-AG-MSC-24-2455 CHAUDHARI HARSH VASANTLAL M.Sc. (Agri.) Male ST Eligible

1 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-38 JADAV BANSARIBEN VINODBHAI M.Tech. Female SC Eligible for concerned discipline

2 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1055 PATEL ADITYA ARVINDKUMAR M.Tech. Male SEBC Eligible for concerned discipline

3 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1183 RATHVA YUVRAJSINH VINODBHAI M.Tech. Male ST Eligible for concerned discipline

4 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1257 GOHEL DARPANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI M.Tech. Male EWS Eligible for concerned discipline

5 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1317 PATEL JAY KANTILAL M.Tech. Male General Eligible for concerned discipline

6 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1342 PANCHAL ANJALIBEN DHARMENDRAKUMAR M.Tech. Female SEBC Eligible for concerned discipline

7 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1425 VANZARA AARTIBEN BHILAJI M.Tech. Female SEBC Eligible for concerned discipline

8 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1711 MUNGALPARA BHAKTI LALITBHAI M.Tech. Female EWS Eligible for concerned discipline

9 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1714 SONI MAITRIK RAJESHKUMAR M.Tech. Male EWS Eligible for concerned discipline

10 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1726 RAMI ISHA JANAKBHAI M.Tech. Female SEBC Eligible for concerned discipline

11 GSAUCA-PG-FT-MTE-24-1897 RATANPARA KRUPALI DINESHBHAI M.Tech. Female EWS Eligible for concerned discipline

1 GSAUCA-PG-AE-MTE-24-1713 SONI MAITRIK RAJESHKUMAR M.Tech. Male EWS Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-AE-MTE-24-1721 RAMI ISHA JANAKBHAI M.Tech. Female SEBC Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-AE-MTE-24-1855 JADAV PRAGNESH AMBRISHBHAI M.Tech. Male SEBC Eligible

1 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-13 JHALA AAROHIBA MAHENDRASINH M.B.A. Female General Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-18 PATEL LAXMIBEN BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-42 SIDDHARTH GIRI M.B.A. Male General Eligible

4 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-46 PATELIYA SACHINBHAI PRATAPBHAI M.B.A. Male General Eligible

5 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-48 VARMORA AKASHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

6 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-57 PATEL RUTVIKKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

7 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-58 CHAUDHARY SARTHAKKUMAR VINODBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

8 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1053 PATEL SARV KIRITKUMAR M.B.A. Male General Eligible

9 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1066 PATEL RAJKUMAR BHAKTIBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

10 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1072 PATEL SHREYABEN PRAKASHBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

11 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1084 MORADIYA JENISA KISHORBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

12 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1088 BARIA VISHALKUMAR GANPATSINH M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

13 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1090 SATHVARA HENILKUMAR SANJAYBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

14 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1092 PRAJAPATI CHINTANKUMAR SURESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

15 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1095 PATEL DEEPKUMAR PANKAJBHAI M.B.A. Male General Eligible

16 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1102 PARMAR DEVARSH VIKRAMBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

17 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1105 RAVAL SOHAM KANAIYALAL M.B.A. Male General Eligible

18 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1106 PRAJAPATI PAYALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

19 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1107 SHAKYA DARSHAN HITESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible
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20 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1114 PATEL HETKUMAR RASHMIKANT M.B.A. Male General Eligible

21 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1119 MALVANIYA DHARMIKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

22 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1123 UPALSINH V RAJ M.B.A. Male General Eligible

23 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1125 CHAUDHARY AASAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

24 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1130 PARALIYA NARESH PRABHUBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

25 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1135 ARAVADIYA SRUSHTI BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

26 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1136 SONI VISHWA DINESHKUMAR M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

27 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1152 SHARMA POOJANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

28 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1163 MASI JAFARALI AKBARALI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

29 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1180 PATEL MAHIR KAMLESHBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

30 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1182 RATHVA YUVRAJSINH VINODBHAI M.B.A. Male ST Eligible

31 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1184 ACHARYA HET JAYESHKUMAR M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

32 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1190 GOHIL MANHARSINH BHARATSINH M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

33 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1197 TANK MAYURSINH ARVINDSINH M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

34 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1208 RATHOD AJAYSINH MAGANSINH M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

35 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1216 GADHESARIYA DHRUVI BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

36 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1231 PATEL YASHVI NITINKUMAR M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

37 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1232 PATEL ARTH CHANDRAKANTBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

38 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1233 SHAH ADITYA VINAYKUMAR M.B.A. Male General Eligible

39 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1242 PATEL MANKUMAR KAUSHIKKUMAR M.B.A. Male General Eligible

40 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1258 PATEL JALAKBEN NARAYANBHAI M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

41 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1267 KATARA GAURAVKUMAR FALGUNBHAI M.B.A. Male ST Eligible

42 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1268 PARMAR RAJESHKUMAR HARICHANDRA M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

43 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1278 DABHI ALPANABEN ANOPSINH M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

44 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1279 PATEL RAJ GANAPATBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

45 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1288 PARMAR RICHA RAJUBHAI M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

46 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1290 PRAJAPATI VISHAL HARSHADBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

47 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1292 PATEL HET ALPESHKUMAR M.B.A. Male General Eligible

48 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1293 KANZARIYA UMITKUMAR AMRUTBHAI M.B.A. Other SEBC Eligible

49 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1310 PATEL NIKUNJ KIRITBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

50 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1320 PATEL KISHANKUMAR BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

51 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1330 PATEL MALHA KALPESHLUMAR M.B.A. Female General Eligible

52 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1337 CHAUDHARI VANSH BHIKHABHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

53 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1348 VISHALKUMAR VANIYA M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

54 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1402 VALIYA ANKIT KABABHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

55 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1431 MEMAKIYA RAJESHBHAI KALUBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered
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56 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1432 CHAUDHARY HARESH PURABHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

57 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1433 SAPARA HARDIKBHAI BHUPATBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

58 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1438 SUTARIYA KANAKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

59 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1443 PATEL KRUTI SHIRISHKUMAR M.B.A. Female General Eligible

60 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1453 CHAUHAN PRUTHVISINH VIJAYSINH M.B.A. Male General Eligible

61 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1456 KALASAVA KIRTANKUMAR RASHMINBHAI M.B.A. Male ST Eligible

62 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1475 VEKARIYA CHINTAN KIRITBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

63 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1476 VALA CHHATRAPALSINH MANSINGHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

64 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1537 PRAJAPATI YASH PARSOTAMBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

65 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1559 PARMAR HARSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

66 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1561 SOLANKI BRIJESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

67 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1570 PATEL TANVI ALPESHBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

68 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1571 MERJA RAJ BALUBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

69 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1572 PATEL TRUSHAL HEMENDRAKUMAR M.B.A. Male General Eligible

70 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1573 RANPARIYA JENISH MANSUKHBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

71 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1574 SURANI GOPAL ASHVINBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

72 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1576 PUROHIT SHUBHAM JAYESHKUMAR M.B.A. Male General Eligible

73 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1580 VAGHELA MEETKUMAR NATVARBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

74 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1585 PRAJAPATI ISHITABEN SANJAYKUMAR M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

75 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1588 PARMAR TANMAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

76 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1618 CHAVDA RUTVIK RAJESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

77 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1620 MORI SIDDHARAJSINH JESANGBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

78 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1626 CHAUDHARY ANILKUMAR VASTABHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

79 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1643 VANPARIYA YASHKUMAR VINODBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

80 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1673 CHAUHAN DIMPALBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR M.B.A. Female SC Eligible

81 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1690 KAVAD KETANBHAI RATNABHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

82 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1696 PATEL SHIVANGKUMAR DIPAKBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS
Eligible, Sports certificate not 

considered

83 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1701 PATEL SAHILKUMAR PRAVINBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS
Eligible, PwD certificate not 

attached

84 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1706 RABARI SANKETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

85 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1712 RATHWA JATIN RAMESHBHAI M.B.A. Male ST
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

86 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1718 SONI MAITRIK RAJESHKUMAR M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

87 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1751 BARIA NILESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

88 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1763 PATEL HELLY MANOJKUMAR M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

89 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1852 BARIYA HETALBEN RAJUBHAI M.B.A. Female SEBC Eligible

90 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1857 THAKOR SURAJKUMAR KAUSHIKKUMAR M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible
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91 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1880 RATHOD BHUMIKABEN PRAFULBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

92 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1883 SAGAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

93 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1898 PATEL JIMITKUMAR RASHMIKANT M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

94 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1922 WAGH KRISHNA ROHITBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

95 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1969 PARGI SACHINBHAI BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Male ST Eligible

96 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-1983 VADHIYA MOHITKUMAR VIJAYBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

97 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2014 GOVIL BENIWAL M.B.A. Male General Eligible

98 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2031 PATEL RONAKKUMAR VINUBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

99 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2038 PATEL JEEL NARESHKUMAR M.B.A. Female General
Eligible, Sports certificate not 

considered

100 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2063 PATEL ADITYA ARVINDKUMAR M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

101 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2072 DASLANIYA YASH DILIPBHAI M.B.A. Male General Eligible

102 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2073 PATEL RAJ HITENDRABHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

103 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2142 MAKWANA CHIRAG DINESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

104 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2163 PARMAR TUSHAR CHANDRASINH M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

105 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2167 PATEL HARSH RAMANBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

106 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2178 CHAUDHARI MINALKUMARI HARSINGBHAI M.B.A. Female ST Eligible

107 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2204 PRAJAPATI KARTIKEY VISHNUBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

108 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2225 JOSHI NISHTHA MUKESHKUMAR M.B.A. Female EWS
Eligible, Sports certificate not 

considered

109 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2248 PATEL UNNATIBEN AMRATBHAI M.B.A. Female EWS Eligible

110 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2251 NAIR NANDANA SREEHARI M.B.A. Female General Eligible

111 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2264 KARKAR SANKET RAMESHBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

112 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2284 PATEL DHRUMILKUMAR KHEMABHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

113 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2294 KANJARIYA JEET BABUBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

114 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2298 PANCHAL DHRUV NAVINBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible

115 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2309 PATEL HET HARESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered
116 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2312 VEKARIYA HARSHIT BHARATBHAI M.B.A. Male EWS Eligible

117 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2313 PRANAMI RAHULBHAI RATILAL M.B.A. Male SC Eligible

118 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2352 PANCHAL MEHUL CHETANBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC
Eligible, PwD claim can not be 

considered

119 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-MBA-24-2380 RAVAL KAUSHIKBHAI RAKESHBHAI M.B.A. Male SEBC Eligible
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1 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-47 VAGHELA BANSIKABEN MUKESHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female SEBC Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1060 SONI VISHWA DINESHKUMAR M.Sc. (Hort.) Female EWS Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1070 ARAVADIYA SRUSHTI BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female EWS Eligible

4 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1076 PATEL SHREYABEN PRAKASHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female EWS Eligible

5 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1086 MORADIYA JENISA KISHORBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female EWS Eligible

6 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1122 UPALSINH V RAJ M.Sc. (Hort.) Male General Eligible

7 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1146 CHAUDHARI DIYABEN MAHENDRABHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female SEBC Eligible

8 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1161 MASI JAFARALI AKBARALI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male EWS Eligible

9 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1189 BARIYA KARANKUMAR BHARATBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male SEBC Eligible

10 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1223 CHAUHAN HIRALBEN MUKESHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female SEBC Eligible

11 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1249 CHAUDHARY PRANSIBEN KAMLESHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female SEBC Eligible

12 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1260 PATEL VIKIKSHA JAYANTIBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female SEBC Eligible

13 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1297 PATEL SARTHAKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male EWS Eligible

14 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1309 KODINARIYA TRUPESHKUMAR CHANABHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male EWS Eligible

15 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1341 KANZARIYA UMITKUMAR AMRUTBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male SEBC Eligible

16 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1434 BHATT OM RAKESHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male EWS Eligible

17 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1436 CHAUDHARI VANSH BHIKHABHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male SEBC Eligible

18 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1437 CHAUDHARY HARESH PURABHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male SEBC Eligible

19 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1447 PARMAR TILAKSANG ABHESINH M.Sc. (Hort.) Male SEBC Eligible

20 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1768 SAGAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR RAJESHBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male SEBC Eligible

21 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1911 GOHIL JIGISHABEN ASHOKBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female ST Eligible

22 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1972 RAMJIYANI RAMKUMAR NARSHIBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male General Eligible

23 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1973 PATEL TIRTH SHASHIKANT M.Sc. (Hort.) Male General Eligible

24 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1974 SURTI ZAHEERABBAS AHMEDALI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male General Eligible

25 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-1977 VEKARIYA VIJAY SHAMJI M.Sc. (Hort.) Male General Eligible

26 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-2047 CHIRAG MALIVAD M.Sc. (Hort.) Male ST Eligible

27 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-2087 RAVAT SEJAL JITENDRAKUMAR M.Sc. (Hort.) Female General Eligible

28 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-2184 CHAUDHARI MINALKUMARI HARSINGBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female ST Eligible

29 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-2378 SHIVAM BHASKAR M.Sc. (Hort.) Male General Eligible

30 GSAUCA-PG-HO-MSC-24-2434 BHAYANI KRUPALI KAUSHIKBHAI M.Sc. (Hort.) Female EWS Eligible
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1 GSAUCA-PG-HO-PHD-24-2240 KACHHAD PARASBEN GUNVANTBHAI Ph.D. Female SEBC

Conditionally Eligible, candidate 

must have to submit his pakka 

bound certificate at the time of 

examination

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-HO-PHD-24-1103 GANVIT DIVYAKUMARI MAHESHBHAI Ph.D. Female ST

Conditionally Eligible, candidate 

must have to submit his pakka 

bound certificate at the time of 

examination

2 GSAUCA-PG-HO-PHD-24-2467 SOLANKI JYOTIRADITYA Ph.D. Male General

Conditionally Eligible, candidate 

must have to submit his pakka 

bound certificate at the time of 

examination

1 GSAUCA-PG-HO-PHD-24-2449 PATEL DIVYABEN RAMANBHAI Ph.D. Female ST Eligible

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-AE-PHD-24-1876 GANDHI RAJDEEP RAMESHCHANDRA Ph.D. Male SC Eligible

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-32 MANDEDI VENKAT NAVEEN Ph.D. Male General Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-1162 BODIREDDY RAJESH REDDY Ph.D. Male General Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-1340 N NIKHITHA Ph.D. Female General
Eligible, PwD claim can not be 

considered

4 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-1630 PATEL DIPALI HITESHKUMAR Ph.D. Female SEBC Eligible

5 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-2175 PRAWINDRA Ph.D. Male General
Eligible, Sports certificate not 

considered

6 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-2387 PATEL SHUBHKUMAR PARESHKUMAR Ph.D. Male General
Eligible, sports certificate not 

considered

7 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-2471 UPADHYAY RUDRA VIKRAMBHAI Ph.D. Male General Eligible

8 GSAUCA-PG-ABM-PHD-24-2474 KANAJARIYA JAYDIP BHIMAJIBHAI Ph.D. Male SEBC Eligible

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Horticulture Faculty (Floriculture and Landscaping)

Horticulture Faculty (Fruit Science)

Horticulture Faculty (Vegetable Science)

Agricultural Engineegin and Technology Faculty (Processing and Food Engineering)

Agri-Business Managemen Faculty



Sr. 

No
Student Code Student Name Degree Name Gender Category Remarks Exam Place 

Students List for PG Entrance Examination of Anand Agricultural University, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2138 DYUTI BHATTACHARYA Female General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1530 ABHISHEK S Male General Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2394 KALARIYA BHAUTIK SURESHBHAI Male EWS

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

3 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2473 PARVADIYA RAJKUMAR MUKESHBHAI Male EWS

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1363 CHAUDHARI BHARGAV MANJIBHAI Male ST

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1209 DIVYA AGARWAL Female General Eligible

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2010 JOSHI SHIVAMKUMAR DHANASUKHBHAI Male EWS Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2414 KOTHIYA DARSHAN LALITBHAI Male EWS

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

4 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2444 PARMAR JIGNESH KISHANBHAI Male SC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1263 RATHVA VIRENDRASINH GULABBHAI Male ST

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1468 PATEL MILI Female General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

3 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1743 BHAVSAR ARJUN NALINBHAI Male General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam, valid 

PwD certificate should be produce 

at the time of counselling.

4 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2246 ABHISHEK INANIYA Male General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

Agriculture Faculty (Agricultural Meteorology)

Agriculture Faculty (Agronomy)

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Agriculture Faculty (Agricultural Economics)

Agriculture Faculty (Agricultural Extension Education)

Agriculture Faculty (Agricultural Statistics)

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand



Sr. 

No
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1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2351 PAREKH SHRUSTI ANILBHAI Female SEBC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam, sports 

certificate not considered

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2430 KADIVAR PRIT NAVINBHAI Male EWS

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1259 SUTHAR HIMUL JAYESHKUMAR Male SEBC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1446 VADODARIA HRUSHIK KANTIBHAI Male General Eligible

3 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2401 GAMIT MONIKABEN RUPSINGBHAI Female ST Eligible

4 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2466 AHWAN SANKET PRADHAN Male General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam, sports 

certificate not considered

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2218 PATEL JUHIBEN SURESHBHAI Female General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2366 PATEL MIHIR RAMESHBHAI Male SEBC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound certificate at the time 

of entrance exam

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2310 KRISTI GEORGE VILSON Male SEBC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-1361 CHAUDHARY AJAYKUMAR RAGHUBHAI Male SEBC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

2 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2457 YUKTA MEHTA Female General

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

1 GSAUCA-PG-AG-PHD-24-2052 PARMAR MANSI KANUBHAI Female SC

Conditionally eligible, produce 

pakka bound theisis certificate at 

the time of entrance exam

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Agriculture Faculty (Soil Science)

Agriculture Faculty (Plant Pathology)

Agriculture Faculty (Microbiology)

Agriculture Faculty (Molecular Biology and Biotechnology)

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand

Agriculture Faculty (Entomology)

Agriculture Faculty (Genetics and Plant Breeding)

Computer Lab, Dorector of Information 

Technology Lab, University Bhavan, 

AAU, Anand


